
MCATA Executive 2000--2001 

President 
Sandra Unrau 
11 Hartford Place NW 
Calgary T2K 2A9 

Past President, Newsletter Editor 
and 2001 Conference Codirector 

Cynthia Ballheim 
612 Lake E!onavista Drive SE 
Calgary T2J OM5 

Vice President 
Elaine Manzer 
9502 79 Avenue 
Peace River T8S 1 E6 

Res. (403) 284-2642 
Bus. (403) 777-6390 
Fax (403) 777-0393 

sunrau@cbe.ab.ca 

Res. (403) 278-2991 
Bus. (403) 228-5810 
Fax (403) 229-9280 
ballheimcj@aol.com 

Res. (780) 624-3988 
Bus. (780) 624-4221 
Fax (780) 624-4048 
manzere@prsd.ab.ca 

Vice President, 2000 Conference Chair 
and NCTM Representative 

Graham Keogh 
37568 Rge Rd 275 
Red Deer County T4S 2B2 

Secretary 
Donna Chanasyk 
13307 110 Avenue NW 
Edmonton T5M 2MJ 

Treasurer 
Doug Weisbeck 
66 Dorchester Drive 
St. Albert T8N 5T6 

2001 Conference Codirector 
Len Bonifacio 
4107 124 Street NW 
Edmonton T6J 2Al 

Journal Editor 
Klaus Puhlmann 
PO Box 6482 
Edson T7E I T9 

Web master 
Robert Wong 
214-911 Rabbit Hill Road NW 
Edmonton T6R 2S7 

Res. (403) 347-5113 
Bus. (403) 342-4800 
Fax (403) 343-2249 
gkeogh@rdcrd.ab.ca 

Res. (780) 455-3562 
Bus. (780) 459-4405 
Fax (780) 459-0187 

donnac@connect.ab.ca 

Res. (780) 459-8464 
Bus. (780) 413-2211 
Fax (780) 434-4467 

weisguy@v-wave.com 

Res. (780) 434-0504 
Bus. (780) 462-5777 
Fax (780) 460-5820 

lbon@oanet.com 

Res. (780) 795-2564 
Bus. (780) 723-4471 
Fax (780) 723-2414 
klaupuhl@gyrd.ab.ca 

Res. (780) 988-8555 
Bus. (780) 413-2211 
Fax (780) 434-4467 

rwong@epsb.edmonton.ab.ca 

Alberta Learning Representative 
Shauna Boyce 
222 Callingwood Place NW 
Edmonton T5T 2C6 

Res. (780) 444-2876 
Bus. (780) 427-0010 
Fax (780) 422-4200 

shauna.boyce@gov.ab.ca 

Membership Director 
Daryl Chichak 
1826 5 I Street'NW 
Edmonton T6L !Kl 

Res. (780) 450-1813 
Bus. (780) 441-6017 
Fax (780) 469-0414 

dchichak@ecs.edmonton.ab.ca 
or mathguy@telusp!anetnet 

Mathematics Representative 
Indy Lagu Res. (403) 249-9901 

Bus. (403) 240-6154 
Fax (403) 240-6505 
ilagu@mtroyal.ab.ca 

39 Galbraith Drive SW 
Calgary T3E 4Z5 

Faculty of Education Representative 
Dale Burnett Res. (403) 381-1281 
14 Nevada Road W Bus. (403) 329-2416 
Lethbridge TIK 4A 7 Fax (403) 329-2252 

dale.bumett@uleth.ca 

Directors 

Rick Johnson 
8 Grandin Wood Estates 
St. Albert T8N 2Y 4 

Richard Kopan 
72 Sunrise Crescent SE 
Calgary T2X 2Z9 

Helen McIntyre 
PO Box 5486 
High River Tl V IM6 

Evelyn Sawicki 
RR!, Site 6, Box 6 
Calgary T2P 2G4 

Lorraine Taylor 
IO Heather Place 
Lethbridge TIH 4L5 

PEC Liaison 
Carol D. Henderson 

Res. (780) 458-5670 
Bus. (780) 492-4273 

Fax (780) 459-0512 
rjohnson@edmc.net 

Res. (403) 254-9106 
Bus. (403) 256-9618 

kopan@cadvision.com 

Res. (403) 652-7545 
Bus. (403) 250-1504 
Fax (403) 601-251 I 

mcintyh@cadvision.com 

Res. ( 403) 24 2-4000 
Bus. (403) 301-0812, ext 224 

Fax (403) 301-0821 
evelyn.sawicki@cssd.ab.ca 

Res. (403) 329-4401 
Bus. (403) 328-4723 
Fax (403)329-4572 

lorraine.taylor@lethsd.ab.ca 

860 Midridge Drive SE Suite 521 
Calgary T2X !Kl 

Res. (403) 256-3946 
Bus. (403) 938-6666 
Fax (403) 256-3508 

ATA Staff Advisor 
David L. Jeary 
SARO 
540 12 Avenue SW Suite 200 
Calgary T2R OH4 

hendersonc@fsd38.ab.ca 

Bus. (403) 265-2672 
or 1-800-332-1280 

Fax (403)266-6190 
djeary@teachcrs.ab.ca 



ISSN 03 I 9-83 67 

Barnett House 

110 IO 142 Street NW 
Edmonton AB TSN 2RI 


	56 Back Matter



